HORN TWEETER LOUDSPEAKER GDWT 9/100/1

TECHNICAL DATA

Rated impedance

Voice coil resistance

Rated frequency range
Resonance frequency
Recommended crossower frequency
Power handling capacity, P1/P2,
measured with filter,

Max power

Sensitivity

Flux density

Energy in air gap

Air-gap

Voice coil height

Magnet

- material

- dimensions

-mass %

Mass of loudspeaker

The loudspeaker has flexible wire leads and a

and an air gap with ferrofluid.

AVAILABLE VERSIONS
-GDWT 9/100/1 -8Q, catalogue number

voice coil former

9 5155 104 07

FREQUENCY RESPONSE CURVE
Measured in anechoic room at 1W, 1m, free field.

POLAND - WRZESNIA

TONSIL

9 5155 104

8 Q

6,3 Q
3to 20 kHz
- kHz
4,5 kHz

100/6 W
200/15 W
102 dB
135 T
131,4 mJ
25/3/0,745 mm
1,8 mm

ferrite
83/31/15 mm
0,35 kg
11 kg

TEL (061) 64 04 414
FAX (061) 64 04 419



