## HORN TWEETER LOUDSPEAKER GDWT 9/100/1

## **TECHNICAL DATA**

Rated impedance Voice coil resistance Rated frequency range Resonance frequency Recommended crossower frequency Power handling capacity, P1/P2,	8 6,3 3 to 20 - 4,5	Ω Ω kHz kHz kHz
measured with filter,		W
Max power	200/15	W
Sensitivity	102	dΒ
Flux density	1,35	Τ
Energy in air gap	131,4	mJ
Air-gap	25/3/0,745	mm
Voice coil height	1,8	mm
Magnet		
- material	ferrite	
- dimensions	83/31/15	mm
- mass •	0,35	kg
Mass of loudspeaker	1,1	kg

The loudspeaker has flexible wire leads and a capton voice coil former and an air gap with ferrofluid.

## **AVAILABLE VERSIONS**

- GDWT 9/100/1 - 8Ω, catalogue number 9 5155 104 07

